HR Division Officers and Committees (2020-2021)

Officers
	Past Division Chair
	Chris Rosen (crosen@walton.uark.edu)

	Division Chair
	Anthony Nyberg (anthony.nyberg@moore.sc.edu)

	Division Chair Elect
	David Collings (david.collings@dcu.ie)

	Scholarly Program Chair
	Jill Ellingson (ellingson@ku.edu)

	PDW Chair
	Rebecca Kehoe (kehoe@cornell.edu)



Executive Committee
	Name
	Term
	Email

	Phil Roth	
	2021
	(rothp@clemson.edu)

	Emilija Djurdjevic
	2021
	(edjurdjevic@uri.edu)

	Julie Hancock
	2021
	(Julie.Hancock@unt.edu)

	Karina van de Voorde
	2021
	(F.C.v.d.Voorde@uvt.nl)

	Liza Castro Christiansen	
	
2022
	(liza.castro-christansen@henley.reading.ac.uk)

	Helen De Cieri
	2022
	(helen.decieri@monash.edu)

	Joel Koopman
	2022
	(jkoopman@mays.tamu.edu)

	Amanda Shantz
	2022
	(shantza@tcd.ie)

	Pat Downes	
	2023
	(patrick.downes@tcu.edu)

	Brian Harney
	2023
	(Brian.harney@dcu.ie)

	Crystal Harold
	2023
	(charold@temple.edu)

	Jenna Pieper
	2023
	(jpieper@unl.edu)



Doctoral Student Representatives
	Name
	Term
	Email

	Pascale Fricke
	2021
	(pascale.fricke@sauder.ubc.ca)

	Dave Sullivan
	2021
	(dsullivan@mays.tamu.edu)

	Ellen Kackur
	2022
	(ellen.r.kackur@bi.no)

	Jamila Maxie
	2022
	(Jamila.Maxie@unt.edu)

	
	
	


Departing Student Representatives, 2020
	Karen Landay
	   2020
	(KarenMichelleLanday@gmail.com)

	Rakoon Piyanontalee
	    2020
	(piyanontalee@wisc.edu)

	
	
	


Departing Executive Committee Members, 2020
	Name
	Term
	Email

	Michal Biron
	 2020
	(mbiron@univ.haifa.ac.il)

	Allison Gabriel
	 2020
	(asgabriel@email.arizona.edu)

	Kaifeng Jiang
	 2020
	(jiang.1788@osu.edu)

	Bard Kuvaas
	 2020
	(bard.kuvaas@bi.no)

	
	
	



Departing Past Division Chair, 2020
Ingrid Fulmer (ifulmer@smlr.rutgers.edu)

HR Division Committees (2020-2021)

	Nominations Chair:
	Chris Rosen (crosen@walton.uark.edu)

	Scholarly Program Chair:
	Jill Ellingson (ellingson@ku.edu)

	PDW Program Chair:
	Rebecca Kehoe (kehoe@cornell.edu)

	Late-Stage Doctoral Student Consortium:
	Emilija Djurdjevic (’21) (edjurdjevic@uri.edu) (Co-Chair)
Helen De Cieri (’22) helen.decieri@monash.edu (Co-Chair)
Jenna Pieper (’23) jpieper@unl.edu 

	Jr. Faculty Consortium:
	Phil Roth (’21) (rothp@clemson.edu)(Chair)
Joel Koopman (’22) (jkoopman@maystamu.edu)
Brian Harney (’23) (Brian.harney@dcu.ie)

	Middle-Stage Doctoral Student consortium:
	Karina van de Voorde (‘21) (F.C.v.d.Voorde@uvt.nl) (Co-chair)
Pascale Fricke (’21, student rep), pascale.fricke@sauder.ubc.ca)
Crystal Harold (’23) (charold@temple.edu) (Co-chair)
Kang Yang (Trevor) Yu (akyyu@ntu.edu.sg) (volunteer*)

	Awards:
	Karina van de Voorde (’21) (F.C.v.d.Voorde@uvt.nl)
Julie Hancock (‘21) (Julie.Hancock@unt.edu) (Chair)
Pat Downes (’23) (patrick.downes@tcu.edu)
Jenna Pieper (’23) (jpieper@unl.edu)
Dave Sullivan (’21), student rep (dsullivan@mays.tamu.edu)
Jamila Maxie (’22, student rep) (Jamila.Maxie@unt.edu) 

	Membership and Communications:






Newsletter:
Knowledge Manager: 
Webmaster and AOM Connect Manager:
 AOM Connect Volunteers:
     Documents Manager

     Discussion Bd. Moderator

    Events Calendar Mgr


HR DivNet:

Meeting Hospitality:





Social Media:



International Member Relations:
	Emilija Djurdjevic (’21) (edjurdjevic@uri.edu) (Co-Chair)
Joel Koopman (’22) (jkoopman@maystamu.edu)(Co-Chair) 

Dave Sullivan (’21, student rep) (dsullivan@mays.tamu.edu)
Ellen Kackur (’22, student rep) (ellen.r.kackur@bi.no)
Jamila Maxie (’22, student rep) (Jamila.Maxie@unt.edu)


Joel Koopman (jkoopman@mays.tamu.edu)
Ryan Terry (Ryan.Terry@tamucc.edu)
Lauren Simon (LSimon@walton.uark.edu)


Scott Bentley (fbentley@binghamton.edu)

Alex Rubenstein (Alex.Rubenstein@ucf.edu) (volunteer*)

Ray Hu (i-heng-wu@uiowa.edu) (volunteer*)


Mark Huselid (mark@markhuselid.com)

Liza Castro Christiansen (Liza.Castro-Christiansen@henley.reading.ac.uk) (Co-Chair)
Crystal Harold (’23) (charold@temple.edu) 
Pascale Fricke (’21, student rep), pascale.fricke@sauder.ubc.ca)
Ellen Kackur (’22, student rep) (ellen.r.kackur@bi.no)
Eunhee Kim (volunteer*) (ek635@cornell.edu)

Emilija Djurdjevic (’21) (edjurdjevic@uri.edu) (Co-chair)
Nitya Chawla  (nchawla@mays.tamu.edu) (Co-chair)
(ADD A VOLUNTEER?)
Liza Castro Christiansen (Liza.Castro-Christiansen@henley.reading.ac.uk) (Chair)

	Finance: Treasurer


Sponsorship Committee:
	Wendy Boswell (wboswell@mays.tamu.edu) 

Chris Rosen(Chair)
Mevan Jayasinghe (jayasinm@msu.edu)

	International:




Ambassadors:

PDWs:


HRIC (2021):
	Michal Biron (volunteer) (mbiron@univ.haifa.ac.il) (Co-Chair)
Karina van de Voorde (‘21) (F.C.v.d.Voorde@uvt.nl) (Co-chair)
Liza Castro Christiansen (Liza.Castro-Christiansen@henley.reading.ac.uk)

Michal Biron (volunteer) (mbiron@univ.haifa.ac.il) (Chair) 

Amanda Shantz (’22) (shantza@tcd.ie)(Chair)


David Allen  HRIC Champion and Local Arrangement Chair 
? Program Chair 
? PDW Chair 

	Teaching:




TEACHING MATERIALS REPOSITORY:

	Phil Roth (’21) (rothp@clemson.edu) (Chair)
Amanda Shantz (’22) (shantza@tcd.ie) 



Scott Bentley (fbentley@binghamton.edu)

	Practice Liaison:
	Julie Hancock (‘21) (Julie.Hancock@unt.edu) 
Helen De Cieri (’22) helen.decieri@monash.edu 
Karin King (K.A.King@lse.ac.uk)(*volunteer)



* Volunteer holding non-elected position serving on a subcommittee. 





















Email Distribution List (2020-2021) – As of August 1, 2020
HR Division Officers, Executive Committee Members, Committee Chairs, 
and Other Key Volunteer Position Holders 

	Scott Bentley
	fbentley@binghamton.edu;

	Michal Biron
	mbiron@univ.haifa.ac.il;

	Wendy Boswell 
	wboswell@mays.tamu.edu;

	Nitya Chawla
	nchawla@mays.tamu.edu

	Liza Castro Christiansen 
	Liza.castro-Chrisiansen@henley.reading.ac.uk;

	David Collings
	david.collings@dcu.ie;

	Helen De Cieri
	Helen.decieri@monash.edu;

	Emilija Djurdjevic 
	edjurdjevic@uri.edu;

	Pat Downes
	patrick.downes@tcu.edu

	Jill Ellingson
	ellingson@ku.edu;

	Pascale Fricke
	Pascale.fricke@sauder.ubc.ca;

	Brian Harney
	Brian.harney@dcu.ie

	Crystal Harold
	charold@temple.edu

	Ellen Kackur
	ellen.r.kackur@bi.no

	Rebecca Kehoe
	kehoe@cornell.edu

	Julie Hancock
	Julie.Hancock@unt.edu;

	Mevan Jayasinghe
	jayasinm@msu.edu;

	Joel Koopman
	jkoopman@mays.tamu.edu;

	Jamila Maxie
	Jamila.Maxie@unt.edu

	Anthony Nyberg	
	anthony.nyberg@moore.sc.edu;

	Jenna Pieper
	jpieper@unl.edu;

	Chris Rosen
	crosen@walton.uark.edu;

	Philip Roth
	rothp@clemson.edu;

	Amanda Shantz
	shantza@tcd.ie;

	Lauren Simon
	LSimon@walton.uark.edu;

	David Sullivan
	dsullivan@mays.tamu.edu;

	Karina van de Voorde
	F.C.v.d.Voorde@uvt.nl;

	
	




